30" wide x 29"/32"/39" high. Leveler glide feet for height adjustments are
standard on all units. Plastic capped grommets are positioned on the top and
side of each unit. Can be accessorized with:
 Pull-out Keyboard Shelves (CDKS, CDKS2)
 Accessory Pencil Drawers (APD)
 Risers (CD36R, CD60R)
 CPU Holders (CDCPU)
Circulation Desk Shells
CD3629-32-39
Model # Product Size Ship Weight Retail Price
(W x D x H) (lbs.)
CD3629(XX) 36" x 30" x 29" 104 $537.00
CD3632(XX) 36" x 30" x 32" 118 $550.00
CD3639(XX) 36" x 30" x 39" 142 $614.00
0611
Available Finishes
AMBER ASH (AA)
DIXIE OAK (DO)
FOLKSTONE GREY (GG)
OILED CHERRY (OC)